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New York International Automobile Show

2024 DATES | Press: March 27 & 28 | Public: March 29-April 7

Jacob Javits Convention Center

STAFF CONTACT LIST

18-10 Whitestone Expressway, Whitestone, New York 11357

Tel: 718.746.5300

Fax: 718.508.4784
Web: autoshowny.com

Alan Liebensohn
Vice President Special Events
Show Director

Email: alan@autoshowny.com
Tel: 718.746.5300 ext. 257

Michael Duffy
Business Manager

Email: Miked@autoshowny.com
Tel: 718.746.5300 ext. 242

Diane Thompson

Operations Manager

Email: diane@autoshowny.com
Tel: 718.746.5300 Ext. 251

Alexis Kelly

Director of Marketing & Communications
Social Media

Email: alexis@gnyada.com

Tel: 718.746.5900 Ext. 258

William Quinones
Operations & Security Consultant
Email: billyg@autoshowny.com

Elba Rosales-Rice

Assistant to the Show Director
Ticket Coordinator & Banner Sales
Email: elba@autoshowny.com
Tel: 718.746.5300 ext. 256

Lexy Tsimis

Exhibit Coordinator

Email: lexy@autoshowny.com
Tel: 718.746.5300 ext. 272

Public Relations
Sams Crispe Communications

Tel: 212.560.9494
Fax: 212.560.9495

Nick Crispe
Email: nick@samscrispe.com

Chris Sams
Email: chris@samscrispe.com
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